
            

 

  

Contact Details                                                                                                                                                                                
 

WOAC GmbH 

Elbberg 8 

D 22767 Hamburg 

Phone: +49.40.54005.0 

Fax: +49.40.54005.3958 

 
Name   Position   Phone Ex Fax Ex  E-Mail                          

Genaral Management 
Diana Maric  Managing Director  3907  3958 Diana.Maric@woac.de 

Vedran Maric  Managing Director  3917  3958 Vedran.Maric@woac.de 

Seafreight Management 
Sandra Brajnovic  Seafreight Operation Manager 3907  3958 Sandra.brajnovic@woac.de 

Sales  
Anja Maeck  Inside Sales   3909  3960 anja.maech@woac.de   

Export 
Micheal Dabrowski Team-Leader Export  3916  396 Michel.dabrowski@woac.de 

Marco Wendzick  Sea Freight Export Coordinator 3940  3961 Marco.Wendzick@woac.de 

Jörg Blauciak  Sea Freight Export Coordinator 3914  3961 Joerg.blauciak@woac.de  

Torben Kolditz  Sea Freight Export Coordinator 3901  3961 Torben.kolditz@woac.de 

Mario Pretzsch  Sea Freight Export Documentation 3992  3961 Mario.Pretzsch@woac.de 

Dana Grasmik  Sea Freight Export Documentation 3944  3961 Dana.grasmik@woac.de 

Import 
Vesna Saalfeld  Sea Freight Import Manager    390  3960 Vesna.saalfeld@woac.de 

Marco Marquardt  Deputy Sea Freight Import Manager  3902  3960 Marco.Marquardt@woac.de 

Michaela Bock  Sea Freight Import Coordinator    3941  3960 Michaela.Bock@woac.de 

Lars Nissen  Sea Freight Import Coordinator    3918  3960 Lars.Nissen@woac.de 

Arleta Steghuber  Sea Freight Import Customer Service 3904  3960 Arleta.Steguber@woac.de 

Raul Bruning  Sea Freight Import Customer Service 3915  3960 raul.bruning@woac.de  

Finn Hadeler  Sea Freight Import Customer Service 3905  3960 finn.hadeler@woac.de  

Ramona Bremer   Sea Freight Import Documentation     3945  3960 Ramona.bremer@woac.de  

Accounting 

Jörg Mißbach  Accounting Manager  3911  3958 Joerg.missbach@woac.de 

Mary Wojdani  Accounting   3942  3958 Mary.wojdani@woac.de 

Nadine Rabe  Accounting   3945  3958 Nadine.rabe@woac.de 

Trainee 

Tiago David Prospero da Cunha      Trainee   3943  3958 David.prosperodacunha@woac.de  

Larissa Strohbehn                Trainee   3912  3958 Larissa.strohbehn@woac.de   
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Import warehouse 
 

Prahl & Barsoe GmbH       

Indiastrasse 3        

20457 Hamburg       

Tel.: 040-78 10 98-0       

Fax.:040-78 10 98-29       

www.prahl-barsoe.de      

 

 

Export warehouse                                                                                                                                                    

 

UNILOK Logistik GmbH         

Heykenaukamp 5-7         

21147 Hamburg          

Tel.:040-319-753-13         

www.unilok-logistik.de 
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